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Date From Event Rib Rib Rib Fynnlass Kirton Owl Boadicea
Sat 16 Mar 13:20 Points races Phil Darrell DaveH Derek John Tony
Sat 23 Mar 13:20 Points races Phil Derek DaveH Julian Darrell John
Fri 29 Mar 10:00 Easter Egg Tony Derek Diana Julian Keith DaveH
Sat 30 Mar 10:00 Easter Egg Tony Derek Lance Julian Giles Bob
Sat 6 Apr 10:00 Go Sailing
Sat 6 Apr 13:20 Points races Tony DaveH Julian John
Thu 11 Apr Topper Training
Fri 12 Apr Topper Training
Sat 13 Apr 13:00 Handicap & points Tony Giles
Wed 17 Apr 18:54 Evening points races John
Sat 20 Apr Laser training John
Sat 20 Apr 13:20 Points races John Darrell Tony Giles
Wed 24 Apr 18:54 Evening points races
Sat 27 Apr 10:00 Go Sailing
Sat 27 Apr 13:20 Points races Darrell Adrian
Sun 28 Apr Topper Training
Wed 1 May 18:54 Evening points races
Sat 4 May Go Sailing, Race Training
Sat 4 May 13:20 Points races Darrell Adrian
Wed 8 May 18:54 Evening points races
Sat 11 May 13:30 Handicap & points Darrell Duncan
Sat 11 May Topper open training Diana
Sun 12 May 10:00 Topper open 
Wed 15 May 18:54 Evening points races Duncan
Sat 18 May Race training, RYA adult
Sat 18 May 13:20 Points races Darrell Adrian
Sun 19 May Topper Training, RYA adult
Wed 22 May 18:54 Evening points races
Sat 25 May 10:00 Go Sailing
Sat 25 May 13:20 Points races
Sun 26 May 10:00 Laser open
Wed 29 May 18:54 Evening points races
Thu 30 May tba RYA Junior & Toppers 
Fri 31 May tba RYA Junior
Sat 1 Jun tba Sea Racing / Cork Plate Darrell Derek Duncan John DaveM Adrian
Sat 1 Jun tba Sea Racing / Cork Plate Tony Giles Colin Wendy


